North l.os Angeles County Regional Center

Main §18-778-1900 * Fax §18-756-6140 9200 Oakdale Avenue #100, Chatsworth, CA 91311 www.nlacre.org

Accounts Payvable Department Distribution of Vendors

Effective 09/05/24
Vendor
Assigned Phone o Back-up _
A/P Staff Number Email Address A/P Staff _Alpha
Distribution
Robert Gan (818) 756-6338 RGan@nlacrc.org Robert Kutaj Supervisor
Maria Funa (818) 534-5596 MFuna@nlacrc.org Perla Tan #'s, A - Beg
Perla Tan (818)-698-6597 PTan@nlacrc.org Maria Funa Beh - Cha
Clara SR;:::::ards— (818)-714-7707 CRichards@nlacrc.org Paulyn Lua Chb - Ek
. _ _ o _ ] Clara Richards-

Marine Zakaryan (818)-660-2765 MZakaryan@nlacrc.org Soto El - Hol
Cynthia Sabino (818)-756-6312 CSabino@nlacrc.org Vilma Nogoy Hom - L
Maggie Vazquez (818)-714-7975 | MaggieVasquez@nlacrc.org John Acain M - Nurture

Vilma Nogoy (818) 756-6347 VNogoy@nlacrc.org Cynthia Sabino | Nurturi - Rif
Paulyn Lua (818) 756-6327 PLua@nlacrc.org Marine Zakaryan Rig - S
John Acain (818) 756-6326 JAcain@nlacrc.org Maggie Vazquez T-Z2

Outstanding Authorizations Issues Team

(Escalated Issues)

The team below is dedicated to escalated authorization and payment issues.

Bob Kutaj, Controller

(818) 756-6226

rkutaj@nlacrc.org

Taylor Plein, Office Assistant II

(818) 714-7068

tplein(@nlacrc.org

Iroshi De Fonseka, Sr Acct Specialist

(818) 756-6171

idefonseka(@nlacrc.org
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